
Property Tax Rates
For more information, please visit: www.wise-cad.com/tax-rates/

2025
WISE COUNTY

Alvord ISD
Boyd ISD
Bridgeport ISD
Chico ISD
Decatur ISD
Paradise ISD
Slidell ISD
City Of Alvord
City Of Aurora
City Of Boyd
City Of Bridgeport
City Of Chico
City Of Decatur
City Of Lake B’port
City Of Newark
City Of New Fairview
City Of Paradise
City Of Runaway Bay
City Of Rhome
Wise County
FM/Lateral Road

WCID (#1)
Water Supply (#2)
Clear Creek
Fire District #1
Fire District #2
Fire District #3
Wise Co Branch Maint
Wise Co MUD
New Fairview MUD
Rolling V Ranch #1
Rolling V Ranch #2
Rolling V Ranch #4
Hillcrest MUD

0.867000
0.894000
0.66690
0.843020
0.89680
1.08920
0.97260
0.469997
0.280986
0.690778
0.643660
0.338830
0.565713
0.20000
0.600000
0.310000
0.34500
0.471033
0.773667
0.21750
0.04750

0.007654
0.030000
0.02500
0.03000
0.10000
0.10000
0.03150
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000

Cities/ISD
Special Districts

Tax Rate
Tax Rate

Please be aware that this is a general overview of the tax rates in your area.
For detailed information about tax rates for a specific property, we recommend consulting your Realtor or title company.


