



Property Tax Rates

For more information, please visit: www.wise-cad.com/tax-rates/

Cities/ISD	Tax Rate
Alvord ISD	0.867000
Boyd ISD	0.894000
Bridgeport ISD	0.66690
Chico ISD	0.843020
Decatur ISD	0.89680
Paradise ISD	1.08920
Slidell ISD	0.97260
City Of Alvord	0.469997
City Of Aurora	0.280986
City Of Boyd	0.690778
City Of Bridgeport	0.643660
City Of Chico	0.338830
City Of Decatur	0.565713
City Of Lake B'port	0.20000
City Of Newark	0.600000
City Of New Fairview	0.310000
City Of Paradise	0.34500
City Of Runaway Bay	0.471033
City Of Rhome	0.773667
Wise County	0.21750
FM/Lateral Road	0.04750

Special Districts	Tax Rate
WCID (#1)	0.007654
Water Supply (#2)	0.030000
Clear Creek	0.02500
Fire District #1	0.03000
Fire District #2	0.10000
Fire District #3	0.10000
Wise Co Branch Maint	0.03150
Wise Co MUD	1.00000
New Fairview MUD	1.00000
Rolling V Ranch #1	1.00000
Rolling V Ranch #2	1.00000
Rolling V Ranch #4	1.00000
Hillcrest MUD	1.00000